DATE QF ISSUANCE  Decembar 12, 2002

CWNER St Charles Pansh (SCP) Counail
CONTRACTOR D & O Contractors, Ine.

Contrack  Acadia Lane Bank Stabilizabon
Project:  Acadia Lane Bank Stabihzation
OWNER's Contract Na

ENEGINEER J. Michaal Dixon & Associates, Ing.

CHANGE ORDER

No
EFFECTIVE DATE  Decembaer 12, 2002

ENGINEER's Contract No. N/A

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Rocuments:

Desenption: See Attachment 1 - Degcrptton of Changes

Reason for Change  To balance contractual quantwes with actus| quantities.

Crder

Attachments: (List documents supporting change)

GHANGE IN CONTRACGT PRICE
Qriginal Contract Price

5169 080 00

Net increase (deerease) ram pravious Chenge Orders
No Hto Na O

5000
Contract Price prior to this Change Ordor
169 0BO OO
Mal ineradse (Hotrease) of this Change Qrder
(53 00)

Contract price wilh alf approved Change Qrdgrs

$169,077 00

Attachment 1 ~ Description of Changes

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES

Qriginal Contract Times,
Substanbgl Completion  Movember 2, 2002
Ready lor Iinal payment December 18. 2002
{days or dates}
Ket change from previous Change Qrdare No Q1o
No @
Suhstantial Completion Zamp.
Ready for final payment Zegn
(days)
Contract Timee prior o thrs Change Qrder
Substantial Complation” November 3, 2002
Ready kor Iingd payment December 18, 2002,
{days or dales)
Met 1neraase (decrense) tng Change Order
Substanbizl Gompleton  (Three)
Ready for final paymenl (Three)
(days)
Contract Timas with &l approved Changs Ordars:
Bubstantial Completion  Oolober 31, 2002
Ready for nal pavment December 16, 2002
{davs o dates)

: APPROVED; W" AGGEPTED: =T
: B fl?‘ £ ey A By: o
ENGINEER (Authotized Slgnsture} OWNER (Authorlzed Signitura) CONTRACTOR (A e Sgnature)

7 - -
Date, lﬂ_/ (z./:::t_ i Date:_“‘y 7Ll Dater_[ 2. = 2=

EJCDC 191D-8-B (1896 Edllion)
Prnparad by the Englncors Joinl Gunlri D Committen and sed by The / laled Gunerd G ol Amarice ang tia Gonstruction Specllilg nsduts




Increases:

Frorm;

To:

From:

To:

Fram;

To:

From:

Toe

Fromi:;
Tox:

From
Tor

Fromm;
To:

Decreases:

To,

Fram:
To-
From:
Tor
From:

Tox

10
10

12
12

ATTACHMENT 1 - DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

Description
Ditzh Bank
Embankment
Ditch Bank
Embankment

Extend 24" RCP Dramn
Pipe
Extend 24" RGP Drain
Fipe

Extend 21" RCP Drain
Pipe
Extend 21" RCP Drain
Pipe

6" PVC A-2000 Yard
Drain Culverts
&" PVC A-2000 Yard
Drair Culverts

&" PVC A-2000 Tea
Inlets
6" PVC A-2000 Tee
Inlets

Seed & Feriilize
Seed & Fertilize

Hydromuich
Hydromuich

Relocation of
Infragtructure [tems
Relagation of
Infrastructure tems

Unclagsified Excavation
Lhchassified Excavation

Muck Rernoval
Muck Removal

6" Thick Reno
Matfresses
8" Thick Reno
Maltresses

Duantity
4350

4929

16

24

16

58

175

270

2,000
2209

1000
1840

5,650
5430
1000
627
1700

1534

Ung
SF

SF

LF

LF

LF
LF

LF

LF

Ea
Ea

8Y
LUMP

5Y
8Y

Linit Price
$71.00

$11.00

$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

£20.00

$20.00

$2,700.00
$2,700.00

$4.00
$4.00

$1.00
$1.00

LUMP  520,000.00

LUMP  §10,112.00

cY
oY
cy
cYy
|Y
Y

$3.00
.00
$2.00
$2.00
$29.00
$29.00

Amount
$47 850.00

$54,210.00

$640.00

$960.00

$640.00

$2,240.00

$3,500.00

£5,400.00

$16,200.00
$21,600.00

:8,000.00
$8,836.00

$1,000.00
$1,840.00

$20,000.00

510,112.00

$16,950.00
$16,280.00
$2,000.00
$1,254.00
$49,300.00

$44,486.00

Adjusted Amount

§6,369.00

$320 00

$1,600.00

$1.,900.00

$5,400.00

$836.00

$840.00

$9,888.00

$660 00

£746 00

$4,814.00



From: 11 Erosion Canirol Blanket 2000
To: 11 Erosion Control Blanket 1840
Frort; 13 Relocation of Sewer 1
To. 13 Relocation of Sewer 0

Total Decreases:

RESULTING CREDIT TO 7. CHARLES PARISH =

Y
5Y

EA
EA

$1.00
%1.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,840.00

$1,000.00
£0.00

$160 00

$1,000.00
$3.00

d.00



